
WORKER’S NAME

Alex

Dustin

Lee

Daryl

John

Skylar

Sabrina

Hassan

Easton

Shannon

Amara

Ashyln

Rogelio

Belen

Janelle

Hazel

Kamila

Chin

Phoenix

Hoffman

Gamester

Evans

Hall

Oates

Lowery

Dickinson

Kennedy

Strickland

Reese

Vasquez

Mason

French

Wallace

Stafford

Boyle

Boyd

Yu

Ali

ValasquezRamon

COMPANY NAME

Gregg Construction

Gregg Construction

Gregg Construction

Cory's Concrete

Ace Carpentry

Blue Steel

Simon Scaffold

Blue Steel

Gregg Construction

Paul’s Painting

Paul’s Painting

Cory's Concrete

Paul’s Painting

Simon Scaffold

Gregg Construction

Gregg Construction

Paul’s Painting

Alvarado

Blue Steel

ABC Masonry

BC 3321.2 requires permit holders to maintain a daily log of all workers on site and proof that they 
have received the required site safety training.  Use this log form to list the names of all workers 
on site and information about their training.  This form and copies of training cards for all workers 
must be kept on site and made available to the Department of Buildings upon request. 

123 West 21st Street, New York, New York, United States

12345

12345

10/22/2021

WORKER’S TITLE 
(CS, SSM, SSC, etc)

DAILY TRAINING LOG

Job Site Address

Permit Holder

Permit Holder License #

Main DOB Permit #

Date: 

Gregg Construction (New York)

Superintendent

Laborer

Laborer

Foreman

Laborer

Foreman

Supervisor

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Supervisor

Laborer

Laborer

Foreman

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

Laborer

DATE TRAINING 
CARD REVIEWED
10/21/2021 

10/30/2021 

01/02/2021 

01/02/2021 

03/11/2021 

11/23/2021

04/27/2021 

11/23/2021

10/21/2021 

06/30/2021

06/30/2021

10/21/2021 

06/30/2021

04/27/2021 

10/21/2021 

10/21/2021 

06/30/2021

07/18/2021

11/23/2021

10/21/2021 

EXPIRATION 
DATE OF CARD
10/21/2025 

10/30/2025

01/02/2025 

01/02/2025 

03/11/2025

11/23/2025

04/27/2025 

11/23/2025

10/21/2025 

06/30/2025

06/30/2025

10/21/2025 

06/30/2025

04/27/2025 

10/21/2025 

10/21/2025 

06/30/2025

07/18/2025

11/23/2025

10/21/2025 


