

Sample - LL 196 Daily Log

DAILY TRAINING LOG

Job Site Address	123 West 21st Street, New York, New York, United States	
Permit Holder	Gregg Construction (New York)	
Permit Holder License #	12345	,
Main DOB Permit #	12345	
Date:	10/22/2021	GREGO

BC 3321.2 requires permit holders to maintain a daily log of all workers on site and proof that they have received the required site safety training. Use this log form to list the names of all workers on site and information about their training. This form and copies of training cards for all workers must be kept on site and made available to the Department of Buildings upon request.

GREGGCONSTRUCTION

WORKE	R'S NAME	WORKER'S TITLE (CS, SSM, SSC, etc)	COMPANY NAME	DATE TRAINING CARD REVIEWED	EXPIRATION DATE OF CARD
Alex	Hoffman	Superintendent	Gregg Construction	10/21/2021	10/21/2025
Dustin	Gamester	Laborer	Gregg Construction	10/30/2021	10/30/2025
Lee	Evans	Laborer	Gregg Construction	01/02/2021	01/02/2025
Daryl	Hall	Foreman	Cory's Concrete	01/02/2021	01/02/2025
John	Oates	Supervisor	Simon Scaffold	04/27/2021	04/27/2025
Skylar	Lowery	Laborer	Ace Carpentry	03/11/2021	03/11/2025
Sabrina	Dickinson	Foreman	Blue Steel	11/23/2021	11/23/2025
Hassan	Kennedy	Laborer	Blue Steel	11/23/2021	11/23/2025
Easton	Strickland	Laborer	Gregg Construction	10/21/2021	10/21/2025
Shannon	Reese	Laborer	Paul's Painting	06/30/2021	06/30/2025
Amara	Vasquez	Supervisor	Paul's Painting	06/30/2021	06/30/2025
Ashyln	Mason	Foreman	Simon Scaffold	04/27/2021	04/27/2025
Rogelio	French	Laborer	Cory's Concrete	10/21/2021	10/21/2025
Belen	Wallace	Laborer	Paul's Painting	06/30/2021	06/30/2025
Janelle	Stafford	Laborer	Gregg Construction	10/21/2021	10/21/2025
Hazel	Boyle	Laborer	Gregg Construction	10/21/2021	10/21/2025
Kamila	Boyd	Laborer	Paul's Painting	06/30/2021	06/30/2025
Chin	Yu	Laborer	Alvarado	07/18/2021	07/18/2025
Phoenix	Ali	Laborer	ABC Masonry	10/21/2021	10/21/2025
Ramon	Valasquez	Laborer	Blue Steel	11/23/2021	11/23/2025

Project Name: Manhattan High-Rise Hotel

Date: 10/22/2021

